©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
October, 2012 − Rev. 20
1 Publication Order Number:
MC100LVEP111/D
MC100LVEP111
2.5V / 3.3V 1:10 Differential
ECL/PECL/HSTL Clock Driver
Description

Quadrant C = Lower Left
Quadrant D = Lower Right
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC100LVEP111FA LQFP−32 250 Units / Tray
MC100LVEP111FAG LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
250 Units / Tray
MC100LVEP111FAR2 LQFP−32 2000 / Tape & Reel
(Pin 1 Orientation in Quadrant B, Figure 13)
MC100LVEP111FARG LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
(Pin 1 Orientation in Quadrant B, Figure 13)
M100LVEP111FATWG LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
(Pin 1 Orientation in Quadrant A, Figure 13)
MC100LVEP111MNG QFN−32
(Pb−Free)
74 Units / Rail
MC100LVEP111MNRG QFN−32
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.